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Company
Number

NI.33385
NI. 12740
NI.27858
NI.26294
NI.10639
NL16397
NI. 12600
NI.02422
R.00440

NI.31182
NI. 17886
NI.30479
NI.32774
NI.33377-
NI.20620

NL27273
NI.30741
NI.33384
NI. 15409
NI.31755

NI.22757
NI.29071
NI.12304
NI.20588
NI.20438
NI. 13037
NI.27261
R.00668

NI.28393
NI.28526
NI.28061
NI.03915
NI. 10638
NI. 13574
NI.25178
NI.00982
NI.20960
NL 17982
NI.01588
NI. 17502
NI.08648
NI.01903
NI.13124
NI. 12500
NI.01301

- NI.08679
NI.01489

NI.01106
NI.26219

Name of Company

Electroflow Systems Limited
Ernest Morrison & Company Limited
Excel Plumbing Products (NI) Limited
Fermanagh Rural Community Initiative
Harmony Community Trust-The
Irish Property Preservation Company Limited
I.E. Coulter (Cars) Limited .
J.W. Gray Limited
John S. Brown & Sons, Limited
Laganside Studios Limited
Laser Electrical Limited
Lindt Spices And Additives Limited
Local Direct 1997 Ltd
Madoc Engineering International Limited
Marketing. Research. Consultancy (Ireland)
Limited . - . . • .
McConville And McSherry Limited
McCrory Breen Limited
Moving On Music Limited
Musgrave Distribution Limited :

Newry & Mourne Peace. And Reconciliation .
Partnership Limited

Newtownabbey Community Development Agency
NorCel Limited
Play girl Boutiques Limited
Pretoria Developments Limited
Price Waterhouse Financial Services Limited
Property Warehousing Limited
Sentronics Limited
Shandon Park Estate Company, Limited
Somerset Mews Management Limited
Strand Mews Management Limited .
Systemac Associates Ltd
Ulster Distributors Limited . > • ' .
V.H. McDevitt & Son Limited -
W.J.Hogg & Company Limited ; • • . •
Windsor Community Bus (Belfast) Ltd.
Windsor Development Company Limited
Wongs Foods Limited
Woodtox Limited . . . ' ' •
B. O'Kane & Co., Limited '.
Beaufort Interiors Limited
Cecil Smyth Limited
Dormant J. M R Limited
E.K.S. Tyres (NI) Limited
Edenfel Limited ' . . . .
Fast-Taxis Limited
Glenavy Service Station Limited .
Larne Golf Club, Limited - The .

Matchetts (Musical Instruments) Limited
Monotrak Construction Limited
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