Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
19900			10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
18/12/97	NI.33385	Electroflow Systems Limited	C 1 + 22
	NI.12740	Ernest Morrison & Company Limited	D
"	NI.27858	Excel Plumbing Products (NI) Limited	. D
"	NI.26294	Fermanagh Rural Community Initiative	CC
"	NI.10639	Harmony Community Trust-The	D
"	NI.16397	Irish Property Preservation Company Limited	. D
"	NI.12600	J.E. Coulter (Cars) Limited	B B
"	NI.02422	J.W. Gray Limited	D
"	R.00440	John S. Brown & Sons, Limited	D
"	NI.31182	Laganside Studios Limited	D
"	NI.17886	Laser Electrical Limited	D
"	NI.30479	Lindt Spices And Additives Limited	D
"		Local Direct 1997 Ltd	. C
"	NI.32774		C
,,	NI.33377 NI.20620	Madoc Engineering International Limited Marketing. Research. Consultancy (Ireland)	
"	N1.20020	Limited	c ·
ł	NII 07072		D
,,	NI.27273	McConville And McSherry Limited	E E
,,	NI.30741	McCrory Breen Limited	C .
,,	NI.33384	Moving On Music Limited Musgrave Distribution Limited	D
"	NI.15409	Wasgrave Distribution Emilion	ּע
1) .	NI.31755	Newry & Mourne Peace And Reconciliation	00000
		Partnership Limited	ccccc
			ccccc
,,	NI.22757	Newtownabbey Community Development Agency	D
,,	NI.29071	NorCel Limited	C .
,,	NI.12304	Playgirl Boutiques Limited	D.
,,	NI.20588	Pretoria Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.20438	Price Waterhouse Financial Services Limited	C
,,	NI.13037	Property Warehousing Limited	C
,,	NI.27261	Sentronics Limited	В
,,	R.00668	Shandon Park Estate Company, Limited	D
,,	NI.28393	Somerset Mews Management Limited	D
,, , <u> </u>	NI.28526	Strand Mews Management Limited	. D
,,	NI.28061	Systemac Associates Ltd	CCC
,,	NI.03915	Ulster Distributors Limited	D .
,,	NI.10638	V.H. McDevitt & Son Limited	D
"	NI.13574	W.J.Hogg & Company Limited	D
,,	NI.25178	Windsor Community Bus (Belfast) Ltd.	D
,,	NI.00982	Windsor Development Company Limited	E
,,	NI.20960	Wongs Foods Limited	D
,,	NI.17982	Woodtox Limited	·D
19/12/97	NI.01588	B. O'Kane & Co., Limited	D
,, ,	NI.17502	Beaufort Interiors Limited	D
,,	NI.08648	Cecil Smyth Limited	C
,,	NI.01903	Dormant J M R Limited	В
,,	NI.13124	E.K.S. Tyres (NI) Limited	D :
,,	NI.12500	Edenfel Limited	ď
,,	NI.01301	Fast-Taxis Limited	D
,, ·	NI.08679	Glenavy Service Station Limited	D
,,	NI.01489	Larne Golf Club, Limited – The	CCCC
			CCC
,,	NI.01106	Matchetts (Musical Instruments) Limited	D
,, .	NI.26219	Monotrak Construction Limited	. D